

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No...../2009 in TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 899 OF 2007

NEETI MALVIYA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAKESH MALVIYA Respondent(s)

Date: 07/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Satya Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

th
List on 17 August, 2009.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master