

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 899 OF 2007

NEETI MALVIYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAKESH MALVIYA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION,exemption from filing  
O.T.,directions,stay,grant of maintenance,c/delay in depositing  
the amount

Date: 16/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Jasmine, Adv.  
Mr. Saurabh Seth, Adv.  
Mr. Somnath Shukla, adv.  
Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Office to take action as per Hon'ble Court's order  
dated 17th August, 2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar