

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 899 OF 2007

NEETI MALVIYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAKESH MALVIYA

Respondent(s)

(For withdrawal of amount)

Date: 14/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satya Mitra,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Jasmine D.K.,Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner submits that he requires two weeks time for filing formal application for withdrawal of amount as ordered by the Hon'ble Court.

List the matter on 30.7.2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar